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GRAVE,L'E?ATION BLANK
LOCARION OF THE GRAVE OF

....Goleman, [ fi-e 208558... Malter.W..........
(Surname). mber).  (First Name and Initials).
te.2nd Army. APO #784 ...
| ‘ (Organizatioa).
PLACE OF DEATH: .‘lCamp.Hos.pi.tal 7 o LA QAR
\ 1 :
CAUSE OF DEATH: . "‘;\'an(’ho-pneumoni,a, ..........
i T R "'IJ&MW 38 AL B NS RN LA
PLACE OF BURTAL: .. Municipal Cemeberys. ........

(ine Cemetery, Town and Department). Map references must
specify clearly what map is used.

................. (Sevoie Leave Arem)...... ... ..
GRAVE NUMBER: ...27(Twenty.seven) .. ....... .....

HOW MARKED: Name Peg9....YO8..... Cross?.. Yess. ...

Headboard®........... Bottle?.. Yo8s,. ...
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?. ... ... Yiagindt TN CA AT I

Was one fastened to name peg or |
stake used as a grave marker?....... Yos L e A e b s o ey 6

If name unknown and tags missing, déscription and marks
should be given 'here?

NEAREST RELATIVE: . Mre William C. .Coleman....

ADDRESS: ...... 190 Hollend. St.e.Rockland,.Mass
RELATIONSHIP: ..... FATNOD o s AL e ST

REPORTED BY:—

L

.......................... Chaplain, BlaSoA ks LA

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).

This portion to be forwarded to Central Records Office, A. G. 0., A. E. F.;
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL.
WASHINGTON

IN RePLY ReFer To QI 293 A=l _ September 12, 1932
Coleman, Walter W. (AM)

Mr, William C. Coleman,
190 Howard Street,
Rockland, Mass,

Dear Sir:

This office is meking an earnest endeavor to communi-
cate with a2ll women who may be eligible to meke a pilgrimage to
the cemeteries of Europe under the provisions of the Aet of March
2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1530,

1t is therefore requested that you advise whether or
not your son, the late Sergeant first class Walter W. Coleman, is
survived by a stepmother, and if so, her name and address and the
date of your marriage to her. It will be appreciated if you will
also furnish the date of death of his retural mother,

A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster Genersal,

Very truly yours,

W. DiETZ,

W :f‘ C\Y g\ Cavtain, Q. M. Corps
VAR AW\ Law ) Assistant.
B\ B 6 \w i"";'.‘—\\:
l %‘E’X 3 A rfy
4 T w0 L
Enclosure: - <\ ol
Envelope. & 0 AN
V}'/ )'/ i 7 \
NN / )i %
0T
v



WAR DEPARTMENT Ve

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL /
WASHINGTON

IN rRepLY rerer o QM 293 A-C /-

Coleman, Walter W, - 1764 F
July 8, 1930

Mr, William C. Coleman
120 Howard Street
Rockland, lMass.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemsteries in Eurcpe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? (:Z%kﬂ.

If so0, give her name and address: “ngi?7 -______

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow 5 | &
who has not remarried? J:Zﬁé&ﬂ32kiﬁ:;ééééakkﬁéééél__*

If 80, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- (f7¢ig991;
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

I
| ]

If 80, give her name and addresg:l ! /97
it

- L%
P e N A
For The QuartermaBteryGeneraly .

Lo AN \ =2y

e o S, (R

L] Vegwy trul txﬁur
N ,,yrt b yh/,

N . | Ox
W 4 A \,}

Enclosures:
Envelope o e L S : -
Act (PN AR/ A, ¥ H
Amendment LITioN ) Ceptain, Q.

Sl Assistant.







WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

i reeLy rErEr To QM 293 A-C

Colenmn, Welter W, June 38 1929.

Jire Willliem G Coleman,
190 Howard Street,
mﬂm‘h Hass

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased sold1ers, sailore and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the fuather of
the late Sergest first olms Walter W. Colemen, Ordnsnce Dgtachment,
End Aeny Artillery Park, whose remaing are mm«mmemm
Marne Mnerican Cometery, Bellesu, Alsne, Fpance.

Will you please advise this office whsther or not he is survived
by & mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terme “mother"” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relaticnship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it 1s also requseted
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage. :

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 AnelBs Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.
Envelope.



QM 293 AeM ' September 12, 1932
Coleman, Walter W, (AM)

Mr, Williem C, Coleman,
190 Howard Street,
Rockland, Mass,

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to communi-
cate with all women who may be eligible to make & pilgrimege to
the cemeteries of Burope under the provisions of the Aet of March
2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930,

It is therefore requested that you advise whether or
not your son, the late Sergeant first class Walter W. Coleman, is
survived by a stepmother, and if so, her name and address and the
date of your marriage to her, It will be apprecisted if you will
also furnish the date of death of his natursl mother,

A solr—addreisod envelope which requires no postage is
enclosed for your corivenience in replying,

For The Quartermaster CGeneral,

Very truly yours,

<o (i CHAS., W, DIRTZ,
< m capuin. Qs Mo Corp.i
ok a8 Assistant,
(/< L-w[
Enclosurej
Envelope,
w ¥

RE
i
&



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTYERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOR

IN rEPLY rEFEr To Q¥ 293 A-C ;

{oleman, walter Y.< 1764 ¥
July 8, 190

Mr. William C. Coleman
190 Howsrd Strest

Hockland, Hass.

Deur Sirs
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Aet
mentioned to make a pilgrimsge to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If B0, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If 8o, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceaséd éusiQéd by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as emended?

If so, give her neme and address:

s g e e e 7

For The Quartermaster General,

S PO
Very truly yours, » J?g34*”fd ;
Enclosures: Rl
Envelope ¥
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment, Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Agsistant.



i ‘ |
}NAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCHN

i

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

er W, | LMLGM ol IV 3p 1929.
iy, 'm"_,u G» aowa | S e .\__:. .).7 -
m Mﬂ 3tr.pt. 8 Al 4 y L g_.. i}
ﬂbekland, Unss & /i : A\

o \ LISPATCH
Deaf;Sfr:

Your attehtion is 1nv1tad to the enclosed cony of an Act of
’Congress approved March 2, 1929, entiﬁ@ed an. \Act "To enahle the mothere
and widows of the ae¢eqsed goldiers, aailors ana marines of the American
/’<forces now interred in the cemetories of Europe to make a p11@r1mage 0.
% 'these cemeteries”. | R, b\ , p
/ \Y . Y

The r cords of this office ehow thau ou are the ‘
 the late 8 Wel g father of
Bad uf"';, m v rbes il gl o prys-

j s are now in the
: ll_u-no nerican Cenetory, Bollem:i, Alsue, m“

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or Wldow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to make the pllgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish the full

. names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
~en to extend invitations to them to make the nilgrimage Both mothers and
widowse are entitled po make the pilgrimage.
{ N
Your attention is particularly invited to Séq;ibn 4 of the en-
| closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". ﬂ If the relative
/i8 a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parenfis to the decedent., a statement as to her relationsh;p ie requested.
' If he was survived by a w1dow who has since remarried it 18 also requested
!that a statement to that effect be made. {
| J
! For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which raquiree

\
\

no postage. | :
i 3
) For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. - Assisgtant.

Envelope.
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COMPILATION OF DISPCSITION OF REMAINS DATA i
Pile # 85430

I. LOCATION INDEX CaRD: Qi §
COLEMAN, Walter . ; 208556

(a) Name s msi SR 0% P SO © e SRR T DB
3 3 to & o 5t T Arm TPNEL s MK i
(b) Renk Jg _____ I/C ..... Orguanizution Ord‘)et‘ﬂd .;1 g ’ i */,
1e11-19 Cause of Broncho pneumoni WG s

olie e o thdety | death

IT. REGI éTRATIONgshRD. -(Check Reg,, Curd Inf. against Loc.Ind.Inf.): DB

(2) Grave No... ... TXRTTH, Ahaln e D Plot S G i b gt A0
, Mr, William C. ColeMan ', (pAther) 190 Holland 5%
(b} Emersz. Address

Fi i ; : : prE i,
III.Files of socldiers dving from contagious dlseases...m-.cﬂm ........ CiR ;’g{/&

IV. Information on which advice to Burope in letter of tronsmitial was based:

42}7,@_9@_4&;.2_%_4%% C Colemman (Fathon ) (70 Hrvard o

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by(cuble G b s 1 W """""" Soe e
RABAANAR & piam s e e _(Letter of transmittw

.................................................................

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS
Date of nelationsiip
and Source . . ... P (e ol T b S VD Lesires Lo e

i e |

VIIL; Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hoboken, ®.Jy.., FED 1L 1921 . o IR N

COUNTRY CAVETERY DNO. SHEET 0.

G.H.5. FORM 115-4 i s

August ML) S 310

PRAR OR 67
5-666 AR L7193

P



Wy s

COMI;ILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

' i Pile #
I. LocaTioN INDEX CARD:/
(@) Name ______ CO.LEMAN, Walter W. Ser. No. 20856588 _; _ i)
anl, JaiExpryp gD
() Rank 2T /e _. Organization ..._.__ Ord. Det. &nd Army
CKR.__ ;¥
(¢) Date of death 1-11-19 (d) Cause of death __Br¥oncho pneumonila
II. ReGisTRATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. againsf Log:;-Ind., Inf.):
X VL F 30 A P '
(@R Grave Noy eaaifo, .\ Row by Plot e o SeCHSIINMEC = o STYIPA . b DB

Rockland, lMass.

() Emerg. Address Mro. Willjiam C. Colelgn :V,(}_«‘A‘ther) 190 H_Qlland St .

TII. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases —-...________________________ CKR?OU/ Gl
B0 BARD 0
IV. A. G. O. DispositioNn CARD: ; Date of receipt _______- D U B A
(@) Namo LAl B0 L B a3 Relationship ... '
(¢) Address_.| Q.0 L W R (S
@) Remains tO be bro'ug;ht GO LRSI oA ./ﬂ}_.C:__“’»_\_7_:.‘T__________-__--_-_-;_. ..... ‘ _--_____________________ _______
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at u:_f ST O L N o SNSRI Y i
()FShippingfimstructions upon arrival/of body in U, S. oot 8 (Rl il SR
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. IR PN i 9 AP, d LLand 1
A ssara /// b gt Arilad, Aoh o il B aid “
L ‘/‘1 ;2 \/
Examiner’s Initials R 7% D bevtiah Tl il o M, , 1920,
. A. G. O. CorrRESPONDENCE shows communication from _ ...
el atie PSS S IR S b I D B e T g
confirming request in Par. IV., item-._____________

L ML & { {
,»‘/‘
(o) Cancellation memos referred t0% oo FTCS

Examiner’s Initials

COUNTRY YRANCE . (emerery No.

. R. 8. Form NO. 115 ke

FORM 115 - A COMPLETED

(4 /3= 753 wde 't
’J'é’j //2 ,// =2 0 . b 5 7
A / :




r-r,‘~-rr“\"x‘

ANRT DN )
CORRESPONRDL . \

il \\\lm/,, I N\

VII G. R. S. For )N‘(pa 114 made_ , 1920.
- E 2 g e AT
Typed by L; ___________ , Checked by ____ SEERSE 1199 , 1920.
NEER

S
«-'f‘

VIII. FinaL AcrioN:

,’:, JL“\."\‘ 5

cable on % )

NOV 3 0 1920

Following advice fo“i'wsz{?zi'}c‘,l‘gd to Europe by

letter on , 1920
L 7
1D CORRECTIONS
CEANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.
Desires body be - ST S LRI L [ P JE e o il el Lt S T W T
Bodyatoiveishippedito e L S MIENE 1.1y oo MG ol Lol 008k I Tl R G b ool O o il TR

i
W ol




] hw
G.R.S. Form #114 B

DATCEA R P Vs s B
NEME Sy COLHIEAN . Wallteptiggaudd | RSl SERIAL No._ 208558 . ___
3 T P b
RANK N SN SEthlat o3’ ORGANIZATION __ord.Det.2nd Army U/ _ Hasflo
GRAVE LOCATION _F_r,éﬂC.h__.C_i.Yg_C.ﬁls_s_Ai..X‘? l_QS_T,E{@i_IJ._SA:;S_?LYQ_;_e_ ______________ ‘5 _’_.7_!-_ _______________
j CTY. NAME NUMBER
L e L e B — _2_5. ___________________________________ N - —- --—-0—»--~———~-»----——-————-'———-.—-—-——'—’-‘.—:'—.-_
GRAVE ROW PLOT
ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION . i T Alx-les-Bains _ savoie,
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT
COORDINATES = UL ST e T R i OF P it AT, Iy BT
CONCENTRATED TO , _Has mot been exhumed. Remains are in original grave.
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
Alx-les-Bains., . .Bh. A £
CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER
Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.
SUBSEQUENT, REBURTALE oo o ot (Ew oo T S en v ya-p pyyytun siuiewr o' jn.
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
----- ];ATE _GRAVE-Z““"_"“"”l—%—(;;";”—“““ l-’;.OT SN CEME'I.‘E>RA\}”
&ZMQM
FLSHATDR SRt SUERRVIE R e kit e B N L S L
TOM WARD, Capte, Q.4 C.
FINAL GRAVE LOCATION__Dec. 22, 1922 | L b ey T Wi Block B~
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
Alsne larne American Cemetery #1764, Belleau Aisne .

CEMETERY



INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 wili be accomplished by Registration Branch. Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by AreamSupervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S:
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.



G.R.5. FORM #114-A. STATION _Aix-les=Bains (_Savoie}
To be prepared in triplicate. . DATE _Sept. 28, 1921.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OoF ”BODY;

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headqguarters.

Discrepancy found upbn exhumation of body

1. Name CQLMAN Waltier ' o 0y LO -5 Natneh s du L4 Iomey: i WD) b e S 00
Tlies s EIED 0 s S TS AL}, SO AT e
Bl SRRSOl O W, T liofRanic AL ORI
4. Org-._,_QEQ__PEP-_EQQ-_AI{@X_@DI r“’\’h 13 0rg. _‘MavOy BerS. dRugycDIve
5. DULE] FEnGUARITORAS s v L4, sy
6. C.D. Broncho Pneumonta’ - ¢ (b) D.B. (00 ST i
2 Discrepancy fou‘nq L@O'r; _érisinterménp it ]
7. Grave  No.. & 4 25 ________ Socy T e eos " i5.7Grave No! ' Nome 0 Sec.  Nome
8. ]-?lot ____________________________ ROWP T AL By IBERE oy MY« R ENOHEHIG 1§ “Row = Nome ®
0. AN .
18. Cometéry _ fpencn. Civ.Cem.. ... 19, Communs or town -;Ai,xnl.eggnl"aicﬁ;s'--'--’— 4
20. Dept. or County ___ _ Savoie 21, Country F;anu&\x,, I
22 GRRYSESHAq e CodehNot I = BIZE] TR D T T __f_ __________________ \ _____: __________
23. Disinterred (Date) Sept. 26, 1_9_51_1,___ By p: k_-‘_4“-_..‘L.YQ:_L.%@}!’___‘?_O}:‘_! ________________________________
24. Insoription on' grave marker: .
.Name OOLEMAN, Waltber Ve T Serial No. 208558 o e e s .
5.
7 Slgnaturé Junior Technlcal Assistant -
PREPARATION ‘
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no dlsc or other means of
1dent1f‘10at10u on body, give description of body in detail).. s
Lead plague on boxs~"COLEMAN, Walter We" Paper in bottle--"-----&alter d..
"""""" im ¥ty Sgts T Ij/e T urd.s Dete” “Znds 3-1‘7?172" R T T e i ISR gt e
27. Condition of body Badly decoamposeds L I I
28'- Nature of brsgaFuWeed Box < Uniferms = Cry-pef-wig S8 -
29. Any diecrepancy noted upon éxamination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
gquoted above?.....None except ranmk and oroamzatlon. oee 11119312 & El._q_,
30. Body prepared and 31aced in cagket:-Date Septe <6, 192l. ByRe 44 lelsen, SsEe
i Casket seale N‘ -._helsan, O ERAMARS i T R 4

blg}?aull of bmbalmer (Supervigoer)

AR WA AR v e Lo i v e AP TR AP TRty = P OIITRT T



; i Sl . \
SHIPMENT, (Show actual marléing of box.) Boxy No% n isstid 4@, 29445 100
32. Design@tion of body: c
Name _____ C.Q@#@Aﬁf__W?:l@_@I__W ______________________ L - o - 1 No__?08558 ___________ \{

33.

34.

35.

36.

Casket boxed and marked (Date)_f?_@_‘_ _2_‘_3__’._}9_‘?1__‘____________ _____________________________________
I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the ort above
is..correct. 3’/

/
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector____/_/;/_’A_;“‘ e Y LA e
; Y.E{HO‘D].D.SO AFCFLE SQUMOCY Y

Remarks _Lead Flague on Box:-"Colemsn, Walter W." Faper in bottle "-—-=-iialter

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

On back of Tag:-N. Abington, Plymoutn Cos., Mass., UsJede - ' i
|

Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)  Septe 29a 1921e

To point of Concentration Yaris Morgue, St. Denis (Seinels

NAOTE =
Convoyer__jjogses-Pellerin-----—----._. Signature Shipping Offigb |
Received at Repitheedwer Point o centration: Date _P_a;nig_l&lome_"_

By G.R.S. Representative

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date Foris Morgue, Sepe 5, 1®2

To Permanent Cemetery _ _Aisne Marme Cty. #1764, Belleau, Aisme
(

_______________________________ |

G.F.S. Repiesentative DRI M s i o 2 T R
Reinterred’ |’ DeG. 22,1922, | {f‘,,é_iffﬁmﬂ?.‘.gﬂ‘.&?“.' ‘

‘ L (Date) } ‘
Greove NORE, SR Rl e b Lt BEdetion

i G.R.S. Representative {é/‘&:@"plsf Z

W,D, CLEARY, L%.Chaplasn US4,




o RS- Horm. No. 16-A } Place .Aixsles-Bains (Savoie)

BEPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date.......56p%e. 26,1921,

COLEMAN, Walter W 90855
1. REMAINS oF... COLEMAN, Walter W. I L SERTATE NUMBERLSOC 988 A

: ¥ 8 =g r gy R TP ; P P “
Rang..98be 1/G0 "7 11 Orcinizarion.. Ords Dept. “2nds Armye L(/jTLQ/V&

2 Disinterred (date) ' Sopte 26, 1941 'Fiom (give complete location): Cro 25 | |

“C”th'*l“‘les"salﬂs03"0197073 Sl o s g o Dulle

i (G Ao A AR e Ut S R e U SRR BRI B

3 R’eb’uﬁed (date) : In (give complete location) : »
,DQQ,ZZ,J.SZZ.Gravaza,Rdwll,BlOOkB,CGm.l'?%,BQlleaﬂ(,-j.sne-) ............
By : Group...u.........remm;ﬁ,al,,.grou;p .......... Unit.......occei... Nature of reburial . 1ined. casket

FoRel

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment : Wood Box

Unzfor.n-Badly declompose{i._'_“

....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

54‘._‘v(a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?.....Yes. .. . .. On grayenarlser P i e TTe CRILANTE TR )

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Lead plague on Box:-"Coleman, Walter W, : TR ; '
Tnsordption on d180 on body-altor s Coleman, 208558, Sik. Hhb.0ul. 4. 13 0iR0 S

----------- 4Ende-Bive UsBede + On-back of - tagr«is-Abington; " Piymotth~6os y Vasse s
Paper in Bottle:-"emm—————lalter W. Sgt. 1/c. Ord. Det. 2nd. Army,

srendiine

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following id\enti‘fying items ?
(a) Heighf (actual measurement)aboutbft‘ ‘
_(B) Weight (estimated).. 160 1bse
(¢) Hair—Color lTone
Quantity ..Jone
'Chax;acteris{tiés i [onaY - W R L I
(d) Hair on face— Color et O 1 oo

Le)catxonNone

Quatiity 2z Aor ORI (BN el

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

© missing parts)_....lfr.gl.??....d.’.l_.??..e...l?.l?'_.?J‘...e..? ................................................

7. Disinterment / 3 / s i

ervised by Z 4 LEEC AL T Approve ﬂ(“<~C/ :
sup ed by %4 5 pproveg’; 2 bi%ison, 18bs Lt a0

VeoLs ROD
(bl vaii, on L) i A e SR
8. Reburial A L L e e L 77 R 0

supervised by ... BN fip Sl O B Approved : ... AL K. S SR

LD, HAYS (Ti1f-D-CLBATY , 1t Ghaplain Usa |

5




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COWPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on-body. - :

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to docation of: reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognitionﬁis possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with:body and on grave marker by reporting
SRk or RN ORY S ‘

{(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly-correctly as the condition of tha
body will allow. Ttems (e). and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great.care. There are 32teeth to be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. vBeginni’ng at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac- =] _TooTH MISSING
) tion (not those fractured or displaced by ) f 00THMISSING -
recent wounds) should be scratched out, ) %0 /
thus : ! ' % ,
¥ ;
CROWNED TEETH.............. Block ini @olid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :
BRIDGE WORK ............ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
’ \ gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :
- GOoLD FILLING
FILLINGS *.......................... Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- J oLD FiLLINg ! GS;?.;%:‘%::?JQ,
sible (block in and label gold, silver,| fC. d { G
cement), thus : ic® ' t’
ngAvx-rv AYED
A __~DECAY
: . DECAYED D.
CARIES (CAVITIES).. . . . Outline location and size ol cavity, shade '}ﬁf’iﬁ) ,///f/j/ ECAYE
in thus : o s
WS AN s

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

q

7. Show name of perSon supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same. ‘- p

8..Show name of Pef&onqsupervising“fthe reburial and the name and title of the person Approving seme,

.




571- 10 gbg
G. R. S. Form No. 120 ‘ ‘
SHIPPING INQUIRY
(Revised)
WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

ASHTNGTIDN
Hoboken, N, J.

FROM:_ Chief,Graves Registration Service, Q. M. C. / q *

e Mr, William C. Coleman, 190 Howard St., ,Rockland, Mass.

A e o

. Sgt., 18t Cl,, Walter W, Co2eman, Ser. No. 208558 W a0
o f Mo 9 ML Rt e 4&iQe A
Sussecr: Remains o OeA s Tt Seseni i - ) . 4

The records of this office show that you have requested that his body remain_in Europe.

é&%&z[!ﬁ«ﬁ/ﬂ&wﬁa . -_(a@w// ﬁf; ' : |

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet.

The nearest relative may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other Natlonal Cemetery, or (3) remain in Kurope.

By authority of the Quartermaster General.

CuarLES C. PIERCE,
/ Ma,jor S S AR

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of \thss paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER thesm\ é\ tlves kre STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— v NO. AND STREET. \ A / ",.:'I‘OWN. STATE.
i T I' ed ? 0N/ ‘\ 8
@oﬁ'hers (&ou?_r el Lo /; } ’ﬁ 4 \
AT o ;/
1 ]M(A. L ™~ s 0y '-\\
ier’s children. I e/

S(Ol}lgrlf: osldccst ﬁrgg? 2 == 3 \‘ '\l N i —

3 T :

TFather -%M;ﬁé,éaémm _________ lﬁﬂ.-ééaw&d{,._;SMT ______ lfﬂfM-- /4727 4

Mother - : A-‘t’tz{,/ ..... oL

Lowg ikose g, VL e T B T VR RRTIN ie  R ER EE e e O
Brothers. 3

(Name old- G R o o PRt b O o SRR e )
est first.) 13

_________________ e e PRIger 4
1\];@44‘@45%0( _____________ 6% /&&4/{ STnect. ¢ Mo berg | Mdeedf
sisters | o Ml s Aorlosocriia.. |63 s et e
¢
est first.) gt 1y RO TR S g b L0 B TV O A Y T ...' _________
i NN - \ T e 72 AN .
Date -__sA t;deﬁJhclﬁ____T_é_z_f ________________ Signature _,_/[4/ LA '7’(5’1 "Té)ﬁfi{"é?mh{‘{.

Address -/f ﬁ.-é_/{zwﬂaa(._ S Z‘:Z; f 25 Relationship_.___—___{/- é.i.!:.’_l_ _________________

~ IumporranT. —CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37880 (over.)




§
7]
= i
i 3
= - Gl
= 3 i@ @m@f»;/é/ﬂ ____________ . 1920
= s"‘t\
L % =
= ‘ Jﬁ\ T
&5 1, the unders1gned ‘?fm the _______- labhern ... and nearest living relative of the within-named
(Relationship.) | '
soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)
1. As stated on first page of this sheet.
2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to - L0 £t NP NIRRT A 4
(Name.)
(R R.station) (State.) 5§ Py
National Cemetery.

3. To be returned to the U. S. and buried in

4. To remain in Durope, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.
&C, Herrie aud (W of

'Z) /éﬂ(&wf /é /@4 [/% 2 Lacee
/ﬁoulb[ (ﬁ iﬂay Wbeed - -(qy e syt
ﬁ Slgnature W !/_{_/;(___<_:__\{'/1_--_C”_J_Q{:éé:’<f_gi ________

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. Tf definite instruction as to the disposition of a body are not received from the nearest relative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War

Section of Arlington National Cemetery.
2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE

ORDER shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.
4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest living relatives
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.
i the LEGALLY APPOINTED

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow,
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter

6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the.nearest relative, if living near you, to fill out this

paper.
7. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the nearest relatives are,

please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.
8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

3—17860

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.



Cemotsrizl Division, Hoboken, N. J.

Fobruary 3, 1921.

v

To: G. Re Se Taghingtone

This office has not replisd to
father's note on hack of Form 120.

From: Ge Re Se Hoboken.

Por: GH



From:
To:

Subject:

571-10
File #85430

March 14, 1921,
293.8 Reg. Sec,, Cen, Div,

(COLEMAN, Welter W., Sgt. 1/¢)
The Quartermaster General, U, S. Army, (Cemeterial Divisienm).

Mr. William C. Coleman, 190 Howard S¢,, Rockland, Nass,

Disposition of Remeins - Sergesnt 1/¢ Welter W, Coleman, Serial Ne.
208558, Ordnance Detachment, 2nd Army.

1. Your request that the body of your son, the late
Sergeant First Class Walter ¥, Celeman, rem=in irn Burope
has been received. You will be advised ad a later date
when the body is transferred to a permanent American
cametory.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

-~

7?0, o L2
, 7408, G. HANSON, JR.,
W' 1st iieut,, Q.M. Corps,
08P:89 i § 9R

¢.& C. Dept.

MZZED

MAR 14 1921

Overseas Proj, See,
Cemeterial Division,




Vialter William 208,558

1S S, S e I e I SO e
(Surnauie. ) (Christian name fp full.) (Army surml number.)
_Sgt_1lcl Ord_Det, 2nd Army
(Rank and organization.) i
State your relationship to the de(’casvd..._.___.‘.ﬁ@@ __________________________________
D 1 desire the remains brought to the United States? . /
(Y859 no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? © (Yes ormen)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of Lhe de(e‘lbed glve full informa-

f tion below as to where they should be sent:

dabine Lo tfaes. jma_wé?é/@

(Express office.)

Name of person to reccive remans.)

(Nu;nber and street.) ’ (City or town.) (State.)
/ /o . /
(Sign here) .. /A=tibceessq. 6. Tézfé’ 1Lt
oS — & P i v 0 7.7
189 ddrroand. Shead [ Lol Eleris ltacss
(Nu'inbcr and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)
\ Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713






‘
)
/
\
j <
) .
\ ¢ J
\
\ /
| R L /
|5




4 £ i f
720 S
. GRA‘ LOCATION BLAFI?(
\
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

..... Coleman,.......... 2085568 .-

(Surname). (Number). (Flrst Name anglmfmla)
...... \S.gtl/lc Drdo Dn eI Lo 7?0:;
(Rank). %Or"amzatl
PLACE OF DEATH: . Jsqin oo ettt cddg oo
GAUSE OB DEATH: .- Sromghowpneumonds s i
DATE OF BURIAL: ....Janna g : 2 ’..37.91{‘,1...........'...
PLACE OF BUETAL: ...Munteipal- Cometery; - :*- "

.......... Adstertosabnfn g % ‘QVO"B, Fr.'“.}ce... £ Sl R
................. (“ﬁ‘e")id LonTs 1.2‘6’!?{,"”"”""""
GRAVE NUMBER: ... 27(:11 wonty 'SOVGTI) .......... . S
HOW MARKED: Name Pegf....sya. ....Cross$.. "!"é"é .....
; / v Ry
Headboard . s.svm..:.. Bottle$d'. o ........
,f;P“'*"““‘**‘m,_.% + Yes,

IDENTIFICATION TAGs,s»"
!4

f ;\\% i >
NEAREST RELA’!;IVE Wiy W Mﬁm (}'. Doeman " -

T
x.-.,,‘ e

ADDRESS: ...... 190 Tk immed Sk - ‘ook'];a.nd‘,‘ .ms. .

RELATIONSHIP: ....: FRBR@E g -t

REPORTED BY: SR A ) T2 (ﬂg((

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.



u d m\t {
r "’i!&g"n‘fv" A
s W




Walter ¥, Coleman, 2085558
sgt 1/c Ord Det. Ord
D.B. 1/11/19

Buried Cemetery Qix~les-Bains, France.

Grave A=26.

Ibe §



e
°

Subject:

05P:50

o B4
¢ ] -

’ warch 14, 1921,

293.8 Reg.Sec,, Cem, Div,
{COLmMAR, “Wmlier W, Sgt. 1/e¢)
The Quartermaeter General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Divisiom).

Mr, William C. Colemam, 190 FHoward S%., Rockland, Mass,

Disposition of Remains - Sergosnt 1/c Walter U. Colsmen, Serial No.
208558, Ordnance Detechment, 2nd Army.,

D
1, Your request that the body of your sun, thie late m

Sergeant First Clmss Seldar ¥, Colemex, renain in Buiope

has been received. You will be advised ad a later date X

when the body is transferred to & permanent /imerican

camoiery, \;&

By authority of the Quartermmster General:

THOB. O, HANSON, JR.,
1lat Ideut., Q.M. Corps,

C.2 C, Dept.

pnuggons gEqwE MYRHIUEG LOW

NEECLOK Ok l;ﬂBCHVEE ¥ 2LOKVCE OkLICE Ok LHE DIBECLOB Ok bAKCHVYRE YMUD 21O0KVEE

VQuiess Lsbia g0

MVE DEBYEBLAWEWML



